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000041855 Additions 40,000 05/05/2021

36499 SFR 861 03/26/2018

2023HX Base Yr

130 SW JOSHUA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,407 119.3640 133.69 321,792 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2020

BAS 512 100 512 63,658

BAS 1,508 100 1,508 187,493

FGR 440 55 242 30,088

FOP 228 30 68 8,455

FSP 192 40 77 9,573

2,880 2,407 299,267

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W26 W32 S26 E20 E38 N26 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] E16 S32 W16 N32 $
FGR=[ORIG=-58,26] S22 E20 N22 W20 $
FOP=[ORIG=-38,26] S6 E38 N6 W38 $
FSP=[ORIG=-26,0] N12 W16 S12 E16 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 849.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,123

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,000

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

5,123

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


